
SUMMER 2019

Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

NEW SHOWS IN BOLD

HBO Mon, July 01 10:00 PM Divorce

VH1 Mon, July 08 9:00 PM Scream (2-hr blocks over 3 nights, 7/8, 7/9, 7/10)

WGN Tue, July 09 10:00 PM Disappearance

CBS Tue, July 09 8:00 PM Love Island

FX Wed, July 10 10:00 PM Snowfall

CW Thu, July 11 9:00 PM Outpost, The

FREE Thu, July 11 8:00 PM Siren

NBC Thu, July 11 9:00 PM Hollywood Game Night

PBS Sun, July 14 9:00 PM Grantchester

STARZ Sun, July 14 8:00 PM Sweetbitter

CW Tue, July 16 8:00 PM Pandora

USA Wed, July 17 9:00 PM Suits

USA Wed, July 17 10:00 PM Pearson

CW Sun, July 28 8:00 PM Bulletproof

ABC Mon, July 29 8:00 PM Bachelor In Paradise 

AMC Sun, August 04 9:00 PM Preacher

FOX Wed, August 07 9:00 PM BH90210

CW Wed, August 07 9:00 PM Hypnotize Me

CW Thu, August 08 8:00 PM Two Sentence Horror Stories

HBO Sun, August 11 10:00 PM Succession

AMC Mon, August 12 9:00 PM Terror: Infamy

AMC Mon, August 12 10:00 PM Lodge 49

CW Tue, August 13 9:00 PM Mysteries Decoded
CW Mon, August 19 9:30 PM I Ship It

STARZ Sun, August 25 8:00 PM Power

SHOW Sun, August 25 9:00 PM Affair

AUD Tue, September 10 10:00 PM Mr. Mercedes

FX Tue, September 03 10:00 PM Mayans M.C.

FX Thu, September 12 10:00 PM Mr Inbetween

CW Fri, September 13 9:00 PM Red Bull Peaking

FX Wed, September 18 10:00 PM American Horror Story: 1984

FXX Wed, September 25 10:00 PM It's Always Sunny in Philadelphia
SHOW Sun, October 06 Back to Life


